
A stimulating energy focused
working environment

Marketing Agents

For all new letting opportunities or to discuss site 
requirements please contact the sole letting agents CBRE.

Mark McQueen
E: mark.mcqueen@cbre.com
T: 01224 219 000

Stewart Taylor
E: stewart.taylor@cbre.com
T: 0131 469 7666

Park Management

For all enquiries relating to the management of the Parks 
please contact the managing agents who are located on site.

Fiona Alsop
E: fiona.alsop@colliers.com
T: 01224 355 185

Cherry Paton 
E: cherry.paton@colliers.com
T: 01224 332 085

All statements contained in this brochure are believed to be correct. They are not to be reguarded
as statements of fact and Buccleuch Property does not guarantee their accuracy. The statements 
are not intended to form any part of an offer or a contract. All building/unit areas quoted are for 
guidance only and measured areas for individual units etc are available on request. 2011.

Latest availability and full floor plans can be found online at ww.aeip.co.uk



• Mature landscaped environment in a coastal location

• Dedicated on-site management team

• Generous car parking

• On-site security

• Bike racks

• Reception and secretarial services

• Meeting rooms with AV and projection facilities

• Tenant forum and community pages on the Parks’ interactive website

• Programme of complimentary monthly seminars and networking opportunities  

 for all occupiers

• Links to the academic community and support services of Scottish Enterprise  

 and the Aberdeen and Grampian Chamber of Commerce

• New Hub facility offering meeting space and café facilities 

 (due for completion July 2012)

On-site amenities include: Enterprise Centre    450 sq ft - 5000 sq ft    42 sq m - 465 sq m
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Innovation Centre    290 sq ft - 675 sq ft    27 sq m - 63 sq m

Energy Development Centre    1500 sq ft - 3500 sq ft    140 sq m - 325 sq m

Technology Centre    1350 sq ft - 4000 sq ft    123 sq m - 372 sq m
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The Hub
due for completion 2012
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Marketing Agents
For all new letting opportunities or to discuss site requirements 
please contact the joint letting agents Knight Frank and Ryden.

Katherine Monro 
E: katherine.monro@knightfrank.com

Paul Richardson 
E: paul.richardson@ryden.co.uk

Neil Young 
E: neil.young@knightfrank.com

Andrew Smith 
E: andrew.smith@ryden.co.uk

T:  01224 644 272

T:  01224 588 866
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